russell

R-946F-0
Ladies’ 3/4 Sleeve Easy Care Fitted Shirt

Fitted cut and contemporary design make this style the right choice wherever a

modern appearance is required.

= (lassic single button collar
= Stylish elbow length
*  Sleeve with split cuff

* Darts on back panel and on front hem, for
fitted ladies’ shape

* Rounded hem

= Spare buttons

MATERIAL: WEIGHT:
97% Cotton; 3% Elastane Poplin 140g/m?
m=' LAUNDRY CARE: ORIGIN:
@ Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry Bangladesh
XS S M L
Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34 36 38 40
UK 8 10 12 14
France 36 38 40 42
Italy 40 42 44 46
. cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97
To fit chest
Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 85 92 97 102
Back Length: cm 58.5 60.5 62.5 63.5

The darts on the back panel are positioned in the lower part, to allow for unrestricted decoration possibilities

DECORATOR NOTES
on the upper part.
COLOURS

WHITE BLACK CHOCOLATE

30 36 cQ

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC:11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC:19-0812 TPX
PAPER: 7541C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 7 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C:90 M100 Y100 K115

C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PORT
PT

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C

€110 M:95 Y:43K:73

PACKING:

Pack 1; Carton 12
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-946F-0

Korperbetonte Bluse mit Dreiviertelirmeln

MATERIAL:

Korperbetonter Schnitt und zeitgemasses Design - die perfekte Wahl, wenn ein
moderner Auftritt gefragt ist.

97% Baumwolle; 3% Elastan-Popeline

g WASCHANLEITUNG:
@' Geeignet fiir 40° Wische und
Wiéschetrockner
Ihre Kérper Mafie
Konfektionsgrofe Kontinent
UK
Frankreich
Italien
Brustumfang cm
Ins
Kleidergrofien

Brustumfang: cm

Ruickenldnge: cm

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Klassischer Ein-Knopf-Kragen

Schicker geschlitzter Dreiviertelarmel

Schicke angeschnittene kurze Armel

Abnaher vorne und hinten betonen den

femininen Schnitt
Abgerundeter Saum

Ersatzknopfe

o
<

Xs S
34 36
8 10
36 38
40 42
77/82 82/87
30/32 32/34
85 92
58.5 60.5

GEWICHT:
140g/m?

HERKUNFT:
Bangladesch

38

40
44
87/92
34/36

97
62.5

©

40

42
46
92/97
36/38

102
63.5

Die Riickenabn&her sind extra tief platziert, so |&sst sich diese Bluse im oberen Bereich optimal veredeln.

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CHOCOLATE

cQ

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19:1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C
C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73

VERPACKUNG:
Pack 1; Karton 12

XL 2XL
42 44
16 18
44 46
48 50
97/104 104/12
38/41 41/44
10 18
64.5 65.5
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russell

R-946F-0
Chemise Ajustée Manches 3/4 Facile d’Entretien pour Femme

COMPOSITION:
Popeline 97% Coton; 3% Elasthanne

ENTRETIEN:

séche-linge

Votre taille
Taille classique

Tour de poitrine

Continent
UK
France
Italie

cm
Ins

Mensurations des produits

Tour de poitrine: cm

Longueur de dos: cm

La coupe ajustée et la ligne contemporaine de cette chemise en font le choix idéal pour
garder une allure moderne en toutes circonstances.

Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au

Col classique a bouton unique

Manches 3/4 jusqu'aux coudes avec
poignets fendus

Pinces au niveau du dos et devant pour une
coupe féminine ajustée

Bas arrondi

Boutons de rechange

DENSITE:
140g/m?
ORIGINE:
Bangladesh
XS s M
34 36 38
8 10 12
36 38 40
40 42 44
77/82 82/87 87/92
30/32 32/34 34/36
85 92 97
585 60.5 625

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION
Les pinces dans le dos sont positionnées sur la partie basse, laissant la partie haute libre
pour toutes décorations.

COULEURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

4
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CHOCOLATE
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PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C

€110 M:95 Y:43K:73
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CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquet 1; Cartons 12

XL
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2XL

44
18
46
50

104/112

41/44

18
65.5

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-946F-0
Camisa de Mujer Slim Fit Manga 3/4 de Facil Cuidado

Esta camisa entallada de disefio contemporaneo es la opcidn ideal para ofrecer una

imagen moderna.

*  Cuello de corte clasico cerrado con un botdn
* Elegante manga 3/4 con pufios divididos

* Pinzas en la espalday en la parte delantera

*  Botones de repuesto

para ajustarse a la forma de la mujer

= Dobladillo con forma redondeada

MATERIAL: PESO:
Popelina97% algoddén/3% elastan 140g/m?
CUIDADOS:
a=' Lavad o 40°C d ORIGEN:
@ a\,/a F) amaquina a y secado a Bangladesh
maquina
XS S M
Medida de su cuerpo
Talla del vestido Continente 34 36 38
Reino Unido 8 10 12
Francia 36 38 40
Italia 40 42 44
Contorno del cm 77/82 82/87 87/92
pecho Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 85 92 97
Longitud trasera: cm 58.5 60.5 62.5

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

©

40

42
46
92/97
36/38

102
63.5

Las pinzas del panel posterior estén situadas en la parte mas baja y permiten el méximo espacio para

decorar la parte superior.

COLORES
WHITE BLACK CHOCOLATE
30 36 cQ

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19:1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C
C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1; Caja 12

XL
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97/104
38/41
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2XL
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-946F-0

Camicia Donna Attillata Manica 3/4 Facile da trattare

MATERIALE:

a=' LAVAGGIO:

La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del vestito Europea
Regno Unito
Francia
Italia
cm

Torace da vestire
Ins

Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm

Misura delle spalle in: cm

97% cotone; 3% elastam

La linea attillata e moderna fanno di questa camicia la scelta giusta per un look
all'ultimo grido.

*  Colletto classico a 1 bottone
* Elegante manica a 3/4 con polsino stondato

*  Pince davanti e dietro, per una linea
femminile

*  Orlo stondato

*  Bottoni di scorta

0 PESO: @ IMBALLO:
140g/m? Pacco 1; Cartone 12

@ ORIGINE:
Lavabile a 40°C e resistente all'asciugatrice Bangladesh

Xs s M L XL 2XL
34 36 38 40 42 44
8 10 12 14 16 18
36 38 40 42 44 46
40 42 44 46 48 50
77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97 97/104 104/112
30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38 38/41 41/44
85 92 97 102 110 18
58.5 60.5 62.5 63.5 64.5 65.5

NOTE PER | DECORATORI %
Le pince sulla parte posteriore sono inserite in basso, per consentire la massima personalizzazione sulla *

. 7, 8 & Tested for hurm'ulmsubs'unces
parte superiore S s o Ot Sndard

WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CHOCOLATE PORT

PT

cQ

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC:19-0812 TPX FABRIC: 19-1726 TPX
PAPER: 7 C PAPER: 7428 C

€:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15 €110 M:95 Y:43K:73




russell

R-946F-0
Damska koszula z rekawem 3 /4, dopasowana, tatwa w pielegnacji

Twoje wymiary
Rozmiar stroju

Klatka piersiowa
do dopasowania

Wymiary ubrania

m=' PRANIE:
Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce

MATERIAL:
97% bawetna; 3% elastan poplin

Kontynent

Wielka Brytania

Francja
Italia
cm
Ins

Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Dtugosc plecéw: cm

UWAGI DEKORATORA

Zaszewki na plecach znajduja sie w dolnej czesci dla nieograniczonych mozliwosci dekoracji gérnej czesci

KOLORY

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

4
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Dopasowany krdj i nowoczesne wzornictwo to wtasciwy wybdr, aby wygladaé

nowoczesnie tam, gdzie jest to wymagane

= Klasyczny kotnierzyk zapinany na 1 guzik

*  Stylowy rekaw o dtugosci % z rozcietym
mankietem

= Zaszewki na plecach i przednim obszyciu dla

podkreslenia kobiecego ksztattu

»  Zaokraglone obszycie

= Zapasowe guziki

XS

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

85
58.5

CHOCOLATE

cQ

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

o
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36

38
42
82/87
32/34

92
60.5

PORT
PT

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C

€110 M:95 Y:43K:73

GRAMATURA:
140g/m?

POCHODZENIE:

Bangladesz

38

40
44
87/92
34/36

97
62.5

40

42
46
92/97
36/38

102
63.5

PAKOWANIE:

Opakowanie 1; Karton 12
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2XL

44
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104/112

41/44
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




L Size Guide
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
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russell

Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




